
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Num. 

129 

994 

69 

5 

130 

77 

29 

825 

210 

23 

444 

93 

61 

1 

33 

44 

Nome 

MANTOVANI FILIPPO 

CANALI SIMONE 

GIORDANI ALBERTO 

LEONARDI LORENZO 

NOTARANGELO PAOLO 

MATURO ANTONIO 

VALERI JACOPO 

CARBONARA LEONARDO 

GIULIANO ALESSANDRO 

CANTISANI FABIO 

PRESTA VINCENZO 

GALULLO MICHELE 

LEPORATI MIRKO 

CANDELORI SONNY GIUSEPPE 

MANSI PANTALEONE LEONARDO 

DE LUCA ANTONIO 

Classe 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI 

70 AMATORI (SUD) 

T. Migliore 

1:10.052 

1:11.166 

1:11.407 

1:11.969 

1:13.158 

1:13.185 

1:15.586 

1:15.952 

1:16.627 

1:18.725 

1:25.895 

1:25.918 

1:27.454 

1:34.064 

1:39.618 

Diff 

1.114 

1.355 

1.917 

3.106 

3.133 

5.534 

5.900 

6.575 

8.673 

15.843 

15.866 

17.402 

24.012 

29.566 

Giro 

5 

5 

7 

3 

6 

1 

2 

3 

6 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

4 

0 

Media 

79,141 

77,902 

77,639 

77,033 

75,781 

75,753 

73,347 

72,993 

72,350 

70,422 

64,544 

64,527 

63,393 

58,939 

55,653 

- 

2° T. 

1:10.767 

1:11.701 

1:11.970 

1:16.380 

1:16.078 

1:24.713 

1:21.388 

1:17.212 

1:20.094 

1:31.775 

1:43.121 

Mezzo 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 

YAMAHA 

Motoclub 

BERGAMO 

BERGAMO 

PRAIA A MARE 

BERGAMO 

ENDURO SQUAD SUD ITALIA 

BERGAMO 

WHITE BLUE TEAM 

ENDURO SQUAD SUD ITALIA 

BERGAMO 

PRAIA A MARE 

PRAIA A MARE 

BERGAMO 

BERGAMO 

VIRTUS RACING TEAM S.S.D. A R.L. 

BERGAMO 

ENDURO SQUAD SUD ITALIA 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Trofeo Polini Italian Cup 2023 -1a prova 

70 AMATORI 

1^ T. Prove Libere 

Prove (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:00:24 

Scooterdromo Il Sagittario LT 1,540 km 

16/04/2023 09:00 

RISULTATI


